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01 Excel Preliminary FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Danica Voll, Team WestShore 

  2 Mikaila Hughmanic, West Side Blades 

  3 Faye Albrecht, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  4 Hiba Hassan, Padua Franciscan High... 

  5-TIE Kaylee Yarberry, Padua Franciscan High... 

  5-TIE Caroline Biesterfeldt, Team WestShore 

 

02 Excel Beginner FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Lorelei Abbey, Laurel School 

  2 Nicole Soliman, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Rose Glorioso, Padua Franciscan High... 

  4 Greer Emmet, Laurel School 

 

03 Excel Beginner FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Skylar Missroon, Team Velocity 

  2 Kristen Oliveto, Gilmour Academy 

  3 Vija Tessman, Gilmour Academy 

 

04 Excel High Beginner FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Adelie Tilton, Shaker Heights High S... 

  2 Emily Karfeld, Shaker Heights High S... 

  3 Krista Soliman, Padua Franciscan High... 

  4 Lindsey Yarberry, Padua Franciscan High... 

  5 Katie Tremblay, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  6 Alayna Moore, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  7 Sarah Crawford, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

06 Excel Pre-Juvenile FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Katherine Khramoy, Team Velocity 

 

07   Excel Juvenile Plus FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Demarest, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

08   Excel Juvenile Plus FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Cassidy Milner, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Emily Cole, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

09 Excel Pre-Juvenile Plus FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia Tsuang, Laurel school 

  2 Alyssa Celesky, West Side Blades 

  3 Sophie Cruise, Solon Chagrin Falls F... 

 

10 Excel Juvenile FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Vivian Gabbard, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Sonia Robinson, Hathaway Brown 

  3 Sofia Wolken, Shaker Heights High S... 

  4 Amy Klimkowski, Team Westshore 

  5 Lauren Ludlow, Gilmour Academy 

  6 Morgan Leeson, Shaker Heights High S... 

  7 Rachael Stasick, Gilmour Academy 

  8 Rebecca Gips, Eastside Blades 

 

11 Excel Preliminary Plus FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Emily Stickle, Gilmour Academy 

  2 Abigail Kubit, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Juliette Meckes, Shaker Heights High S... 

  4 Anne Yoshioka, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  5 Abigail Gourley, Eastside Blades 

  6 Dominik Herjan, Eastside Blades 
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12 Excel Preliminary Plus FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Alexis Martin, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Lilianne Beccue, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  3 Ren Yoshioka, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  4 Mackenzie Gray, Brecksville-Broadview... 

 

13 Senior Solo Free Dance - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Hannah Rutherford, Hathaway Brown 

  2 Abigail Harper, Shaker Heights High S... 

  3 Evelyn Lewicki, Shaker Heights High S... 

  4 Rachel Sapola, Team WestShore 

  5 Elisabeth Flynn, Gilmour Academy 

  6 Cassidy Milner, Padua Franciscan High... 

  7 Tara Gray, Padua Franciscan High... 

  8 Cate Rukin, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  9 Alexa Beegun, Team Velocity 

 10 Ruby Rauser, Team WestShore 

 

14 Intermediate Solo Free Dance - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Lauren Ludlow, Gilmour Academy 

  2 Katie Northrop, Laurel School 

 

15 Juvenile Solo Free Dance - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Lizzie Northrop, Laurel School 

 

16 Juvenile Solo Free Dance - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Ivy Miller, Team Velocity 

  2 Sascha Leiken, Laurel School 

 

17 Novice Solo Free Dance - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Tess Turco, Shaker Heights High S... 

 

18 Excel Senior Ladies FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Annabel Coxon, Shaker Heights High S... 

  2 Abigail Harper, Shaker Heights High S... 

  3 Rachel Sapola, Team WestShore 

  4 Anna Kate Graban, Shaker Heights High S... 

 

19 Excel Senior Men FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Matthew Mlachak, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

 

20 Excel Pre-Preliminary FS Group A - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Ava Schmidt, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Camille Hemphill, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  3 Catherine Biesterfeldt, Team WestShore 

  4 Corynne Lombardo, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  5 Lucy Moore, Shaker Heights High S... 

  6 Meghan Schuster, Brecksville-Broadview... 

 

21 Excel Pre-Preliminary FS Group B - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Madelynn Godenswager, Team westshore 

  2 Martha Kolpien, Team WestShore 

  3 Alayna Karpowicz, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  4 Yujia Wu, Gilmour Academy 

  5 Annie Koppitch, Shaker Heights High S... 

  6 Elena Espenschied, Gilmour Academy 

  7 Abigail Berman, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 
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22 Excel Pre-Preliminary FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Addalyn Schmidt, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Lucy Chaisson, Eastside Blades 

  3 Marina Luttge, Hathaway Brown 

  4 Emma Dean, Shaker Heights High S... 

  5 Lorena Tovanche, Eastside Blades 

  6 Anna Peters, Shaker Heights High S... 

 

23 Excel Pre-Juvenile FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Sarah Voss, Gilmour Academy 

  2 Amelia Fortman, Team Velocity 

  3 Lilly Parras, Gilmour Academy 

 

24 Excel Pre-Juvenile Plus FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Helen Qiu, Hathaway Brown 

 

25 Excel Preliminary FS - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Isabella Higgins, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

26 Excel Intermediate FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Tess Turco, Shaker Heights High S... 

  2 Emma Davidson, Laurel School 

 

27 Excel Juvenile Plus Mens FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Jesse Schadick, Gilmour Academy 

 

28 Excel Intermediate Mens FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 David Kuang, Eastside Blades 

 

29 Excel Junior Ladies FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Eich, Team Velocity 

  2 Ruby Rauser, Team WestShore 

  3 Cate Rukin, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

 

30 Excel Novice Ladies FS - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Gabrielle Celesky, West Side Blades 

  2 Aubree Neuhaus, Team Velocity 

  3 Lauren Shivey, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  4 Julia Mennes, Shaker Heights High S... 

  5 Chloe O'Brien, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  6 Elle O'Brien, Shaker Heights High S... 

  7 Evelyn Lewicki, Shaker Heights High S... 

 

31 Excel Intermediate Ladies Plus FS - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Natalie Better, Shaker Heights High S... 

 

32 Excel Intermediate Ladies Plus FS - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Rita Schneider, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Zoe Culver, West Side Blades 

  3 Anastasia Migyanko, Team WestShore 

 

33 Pre-Juvenile CM - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Sophie Cruise, Solon Chagrin Falls F... 

  2 Emily Stickle, Gilmour Academy 
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34 Pre-Juvenile CM - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Sonia Robinson, Hathaway Brown 

  2 Rachael Stasick, Gilmour Academy 

  3 Sarah Voss, Gilmour Academy 

 

35 No Test CM - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Addalyn Schmidt, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Emma Dean, Shaker Heights High S... 

  3 Lindsey Yarberry, Padua Franciscan High... 

  4 Anna Peters, Shaker Heights High S... 

  5 Alayna Moore, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  6 Katie Tremblay, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

36 No Test CM - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Brooklyn Kriausky, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Francesca Reyes, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Skylar Missroon, Team Velocity 

 

37 Preliminary CM - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Kubit, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Juliette Meckes, Shaker Heights HS 

 

38 Preliminary CM - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Deborah Groth, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Alexis Martin, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Allison Berns, Eastside Blades 

  4 Veronica Schwartz, Eastside Blades 

 

39  Pre-Preliminary CM - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Dominik Herjan, Eastside Blades 

  2 Lydia Manuel, Hathaway Brown 

 

40 Pre-Preliminary CM - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Camille Hemphill, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Ava Schmidt, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Catherine Biesterfeldt, Team WestShore 

  4 Lucy Moore, Shaker Heights High S... 

  5 Alayna Karpowicz, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  6 Elena Espenschied, Gilmour Academy 

  7 Annie Koppitch, Shaker Heights High S... 

  8 Abigail Berman, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  9 Yujia Wu, Gilmour Academy 

 10 Corynne Lombardo, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

41 Senior Moves In The Field - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Chloe O'Brien, Brecksville-Broadview... 

 

42 Junior Moves In The Field - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Sofia Wolken, Shaker Heights HS 

  2 Jesse Schadick, Gilmour Academy 

 

43 Novice Moves In The Field - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Vivian Gabbard, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Lilianne Beccue, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  3 Zoe Wolfe, Gilmour Academy 
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44 Intermediate Moves In The Field - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Emily Cole, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Allison Chatlos, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Katie Northrop, Laurel School 

 

45 Junior Moves In The Field - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia Tsuang, Laurel School 

 

46 Juvenile Moves In The Field - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Alexis Martin, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Catherine Biesterfeldt, Team WestShore 

 

47 Pre-Juvenile Moves In The Field - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Sophia Nagy-Oleski, Eastside Blades 

 

48 Pre-Juvenile Moves In The Field - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Martha Kolpien, Team WestShore 

  2 Corynne Lombardo, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

49 Preliminary Moves In The Field - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Amelia Campbell, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  2 Elena Espenschied, Gilmour Academy 

  3 Caroline Biesterfeldt, Team WestShore 

  4 Natalie Tremblay, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

50 Preliminary Moves In The Field - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Alayna Moore, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  2 Lillian Owens, Team Westshore 

  3 Katie Tremblay, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  4 Sarah Crawford, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

51 Pre-Preliminary Moves In The Field - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Leo Stickle, Gilmour Academy 

 

52 PreJuv & Below Music Interp - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Abigail Gourley, Eastside Blades 

  2 Marina Luttge, Hathaway Brown 

  3 Lizzie Northrop, Laurel School 

  4 Lydia Manuel, Hathaway Brown 

 

53 PreJuv & Below Music Interp - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Amy Klimkowski, Team Westshore 

  2 Sonia Robinson, Hathaway Brown 

  3 Rachael Stasick, Gilmour Academy 

  4 Danica Voll, Team WestShore 

  5 Amelia Fortman, Team Velocity 

  6 Rachel Glazer, Eastside Blades 

  7 Katie Northrop, Laurel School 

 

54 Juvenile to Novice Music Interp - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Natalie Better, Shaker Heights High S... 
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55. Junior & Senior Music Interp - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Matthew Mlachak, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Annabel Coxon, Shaker Heights High S... 

  3 Samara Rivchun, Laurel School 

  4 Tara Gray, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

56 Juvenile-Novice Music Interp Group A - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Becky Walker, Laurel School 

  2 Alexa Beegun, Team Velocity 

  3 Anastasia Migyanko, Team WestShore 

  4 Elle O'Brien, Shaker Heights High S... 

  5 Morgan Leeson, Shaker Heights High S... 

  6 Jesse Schadick, Gilmour Academy 

 

57 Juvenile-Novice Music Interp Group B - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Elisabeth Flynn, Gilmour Academy 

  2 Nicole Williams, Solon Chagrin Falls H... 

  3 Rita Schneider, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  4 Kylie Farrell, Laurel School 

  5 David Kuang, Eastside Blades 

  6 Rebecca Gips, Eastside Blades 

 

58 Mini Prduction - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Hathaway Brown School, Hathaway Brown School 

 

59 Production Ensemble - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Padua Franciscan High School, Forestwood FSC of Par... 

  2 Shaker Heights High School, Cleveland SC 

  3 Solon Chagrin High School, The Chagrin Valley FSC 

  4 Laurel School, Laurel School 

  5 Eastside Blades, Eastside Blades 

  6 Team WestShore, Team WestShore 

 

60 Bronze Solo Dance Ten Fox - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Natalie Better, Shaker Heights High S... 

  2 Lizzie Northrop, Laurel School 

  3 Isabella Higgins, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

61 Pre-Bronze Solo Dance Cha Cha  - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Ivy Miller, Team Velocity 

  2 Lauren Ludlow, Gilmour Academy 

 

62 Bronze Solo Dance Ten Fox - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Tess Turco, Shaker Heights High S... 

  2 Lilly Parras, Gilmour Academy 

  3 Sascha Leiken, Laurel School 

  4 Katie Northrop, Laurel School 

 

63 Gold Solo Viennese Waltz - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Demarest, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

64 Gold Solo Viennese Waltz - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Harper, Shaker Heights High S... 
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65 Silver Solo Tango - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Cate Rukin, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Rachel Sapola, Team WestShore 

  3 Ruby Rauser, Team WestShore 

 

66 Pre Gold Solo Killian - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Matthew Mlachak, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Hannah Rutherford, Hathaway Brown 

  3 Elisabeth Flynn, Gilmour Academy 

  4 Zoe Culver, West Side Blades 

  5 Tara Gray, Padua Franciscan High... 

  6 Cassidy Milner, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

67 Pre Silver Solo European Waltz - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Julia Mennes, Shaker Heights High S... 

  2 Anna Kate Graban, Shaker Heights High S... 

  3-TIE Meghan Schuster, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  3-TIE Natalie Eich, Team Velocity 

  5 Zoe Wolfe, Gilmour Academy 

 

68 Preliminary Solo Rhythm Blues - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Rita Schneider, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Natalie Tremblay, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

  3 Allison Chatlos, Padua Franciscan High... 

  4 Amelia Campbell, The Southwest Ohio HS... 

 

69 Beginner/High Beginner Showcase - Middle School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Nicole Soliman, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Krista Soliman, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

70 Beginner/High Beginner Showcase - High School - Final 

Standings 

  1 Francesca Reyes, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Vija Tessman, Gilmour Academy 

  3 Brooklyn Kriausky, Padua Franciscan High... 

  4 Marcus Thomas, West Side Blades 

 

71 Intermediate Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Rita Schneider, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Anastasia Migyanko, Team WestShore 

  3 Emily Cole, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

72 Junior/Senior Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Matthew Mlachak, Solon Chagrin High Sc... 

  2 Tara Gray, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

73 Juvenile/Teen Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Amy Klimkowski, Team Westshore 

  2 Vivian Gabbard, Padua Franciscan High... 

 

74 Novice Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Chloe O'Brien, Brecksville-Broadview... 
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75 Pre-Juvenile Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Sonia Robinson, Hathaway Brown 

  2 Deborah Groth, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Sarah Voss, Gilmour Academy 

 

76 Preliminary Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Alexis Martin, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Amelia Fortman, Team Velocity 

  3 Rachel Glazer, Eastside Blades 

  4 Mackenzie Gray, Brecksville-Broadview... 

  5 Hiba Hassan, Padua Franciscan High... 

  6 Kaylee Yarberry, Padua Franciscan High... 

  7 Meghan Schuster, Brecksville-Broadview... 

 

77 Pre-Preliminary Showcase - Middle School - Final Standings 

  1 Carter Schopf, West Side Blades 

  2 Addalyn Schmidt, Padua Franciscan High... 

  3 Lydia Manuel, Hathaway Brown 

 

78 Pre-Preliminary Showcase - High School - Final Standings 

  1 Ava Schmidt, Padua Franciscan High... 

  2 Caroline Biesterfeldt, Team WestShore 

  3 Elizabeth Bulanda, Laurel School 

 

79 High Maneuver Team Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Solon Chagrin HS 

  2 Shaker Heights HS 

  3 Team WestShore 

 

80 High Maneuver Team Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Shaker Heights HS 

  2 Team WestShore 

  3 Solon Chagrin HS 

 

81 High Maneuver Team Steps - Final Standings 

  1 Solon Chagrin HS 

  2 Shaker Heights HS 

  3 Team WestShore 

 

82 Intermediate Maneuver Team Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Team Velocity 

  2 Brecksville Broadview HS 

  3 Padua Franciscan HS 

  4 West Side Blades 

  5 Solon Chagrin Falls FST 

  6 Shaker Heights HS 

  7 Laurel School 

  8 Team WestShore 

  9 Eastside Blades 
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83 Intermediate Maneuver Team Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Team Velocity 

  2 Larel School 

  3 Padua Franciscan HS 

  4 West Side Blades 

  5 Brecksville Broadview HS 

  6 Solon Chagrin HS 

  7 Eastside Blades 

  8 Shaker Heights HS 

  9 Team WestShore 

 

84 Intermediate Maneuver Team Steps - Final Standings 

  1 West Side Blades 

  2 Padua Franciscan HS 

  3 Brecksville Broadview HS 

  4 Team Velocity 

  5 Team WestShore 

  6 Laurel School 

  7 Shaker Heights HS 

  8 Solon Chagrin HS 

  9 Eastside Blades 

 

85 Low Maneuver Team Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 West Side Blades 

  2 Gilmour Academy 

  3 Solon Chagrin HS 

  4 Team WestShore 

  5 Padua Franciscan HS 

  6 Shaker Heights HS 

  7 Eastside Blades 

  8 Southwest Ohio HS Team 

  9 Brecksville Broadview HS 

 10 Team Velocity 

 11 Laurel School 

 

86 Low Maneuver Team Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Padua Franciscan HS 

  2 Solon Chagrin HS 

  3 West Side Blades 

  4 Team Velocity 

  5 Southwest Ohio HS Team 

  6 Laurel School 

  7 Brecksville Broadview HS 

  8 Eastside Blades 

  9 Shaker Heights HS 

 10 Team WestShore 

 11 Gilmour Academy 
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87 Low Maneuver Team Steps - Final Standings 

  1 West Side Blades 

  2 Padua Franciscan HS 

  3 Team Velocity 

  4 Shaker Heights HS 

  5 Southwest Ohio HS Team 

  6 Brecksville Broadview HS 

  7 Solon Chagrin HS 

  8 Team WestShore 

  9 Eastside Blades 

 10 Laurel School 

 11 Gilmour Academy 

 

 


